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Nome
FABULOSO
ALMA NEGRA
FANTASMA
CHAPELEIRO
BYLLY
PARDO
GAMBA
SMURF
ESPANTALHO
VIGARISTA
CABARE
TURBINA
FAISCA
SMOKE
JIRAYA

Anilha
001126
029252
001456
046184
008813
365309
008441
021484
038228
029715
051785
063157
037125
021484
177882

Dono
DUVE
DIEGO
KATAN
ANTONIO
ANDRE C.
PAULO INACIO THEISS
ANDERSON GONGO
DAVID CUCO
DIEGO
SEM NOME
DIOGO ROGERIO CORREIA
GERMANO DA SILVA P.
EMERSON
ADRIANO
FELIPE MARCHESKI

AZULAO 10/10/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BNU
TIMBO
BLUMANAU
BLU
GASPAR

BLUMENAU

10/15 min
0/122
0/117
0/104
0/97
0/97
0/95
0/90
0/79
0/79
0/72
0/70
0/68
0/65
0/62
0/59

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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